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Name
Gerber
Wingeier
Steffen
Steffen
Schar
Wittwer
Blaser
Steffen
Wingeier
Blaser
Steffen
Riedweg
Hirschi
Brunner
Leuenberger
Roéthlisberger
Ziircher
Gotschi
Schar
Wiithrich
Hirschi
Schaér
Zircher
Blaser
Schwarz
Jakob
Zurcher
Wiithrich
Schar
Hirschi
Schar
Jakob
Kernen
Kunz
Kunz
Roth
Ziircher
Schar
Obrecht
Jakob
Jakob

Vorname

Niklaus
Hermann
Thomas
Cornelia
Hans
Hanspeter
Hansruedi
Willy
Ursula
Urs
Elsbeth
Sandra
Jiirg
Bernhard
Samuel
Walter
Albrecht
Martin
Peter
Hans
David
Sandra
Jiirg
Andreas
Simon
Benjamin
Urs
Markus
Andreas
Niklas
Hans
Daniela
Adrian
Armin
Stefan
Rudolf
Fritz
Jasmina
Manuela
Florian
Lukas

JG

o6
39
87
88
60
58
48
57
76
76
63
16
12
67
74
43
31
70
49
66
00
68
66
78
38
74
68
64
66
04
63
78
90
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49
39
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83
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Resultat

1449
1439
1418
1417
1411
1407
1403
1400
1398
1896
195
11392
1388
1380
1378
1369
1365
1364
1361
1316
1306
1303
1300
1292
1289
1288
1286
1281
1270
1235
1227
1219
1218
1203
1184
7S
77740
1086
986
869
703
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